

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5905/2009

C.I.T.,KOLKATA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S.LONG VIEW TEA COMPANY

Respondent(s)

Date: 01/05/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr.V.K. Biju,Adv.  
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Learned counsel for the petitioner seeks two weeks time to file  
spare copies of the pleadings. Time is granted.  
List the matter on 6.7.2009.

(ASHOK MENON )  
Registrar